Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0475120 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/29/2020 12:57:55 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: CAVERNA YOUTH LEAGUE, INC.

Company ID: 0475120 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/3/1999 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/29/2020 12:57:55 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P. O. BOX 594

CAVE CITY, KY 42127

Registered Agent Name/Address

FRED PAUL 314 NORTH 3RD STREET CAVE CITY, KY 42127

Current Officers

		71 17 7 1 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
Authorized Rep	Eric Lasley	P.O. Box 594, Cave City, KY 42127
Authorized Rep	Nan Ford	P.O. Box 594, Cave City, KY 42127
Assistant Treasurer	Maurice (Reecie) Rice	P.O. Box 594, Cave City, KY 42127
Authorized Rep	Colisha Nuckols	P.O. Box 594, Cave City, KY 42127
Authorized Rep	cindy lasley	po box 594 cave city, ky 42127
Authorized Rep	stephen adams	po box 594 cave city, ky 42127
President	Fred Paul	P.O. Box 594, Cave City, Ky 42127
Treasurer	Joyce Rice	P.O. Box 594, Cave City, KY 42127

Directors

Director	Fred Paul	P.O. Box 594, Cave City, KY 42127
Director	Eric Lasley	P.O. Box 594, Cave City, KY 42127
Director	colisha nuckols	po box 594 cave city, ky 42127

Signatures

Signature	Fred Paul
Title	President